9/21

9/28

10/1
10/12
11/2

11/5
11/11
11/13
11/26-27
12/1
12/23
12/24-1/01
1/4

1/18

2/1

2/12
2/15-2/19
3/1

3/4

3/19
3/29-4/02
4/5

5/3

5/13

5/31

6/1

6/03

6/08

6/25

MHNA AFTERSCHOOL CALENDAR 2020 - 2021

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL STUDENTS

Afterschool Closed - Yom Kippur

Tuition Payment Due

Afterschool Closed - Columbus Day

Tuition Payment Due

Half Day (K-5) - 11:20 am pick-up

Afterschool Closed - Veterans Day Observed

Half Day (6-8)

Afterschool Closed - Thanksgiving Recess

Tuition Payment Due

Afterschool Christmas Party - More details to come.
Afterschool Closed - Winter Recess

Tuition Payment Due

Afterschool Closed - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tuition Payment Due

Afterschool Closed - Lunar New Year

Special Program - Midwinter Recess (for an additional tuition fee)
Tuition Payment Due

Half Day (K-5) - 11:20 am pick-up

Half Day (6-8)

Special Program - Spring Recess (for an additional tuition fee)
Tuition Payment Due

Tuition Payment Due

Afterschool Closed - Eid Al-Fitr

Afterschool Closed - Memorial Day

Tuition Payment Due

Afterschool Closed - Chancellor’s Conference Day
Afterschool Closed - June Clerical Day for Elementary & Middle
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL STUDENTS






